

CAA ACCREDITED PROGRAMMES

FEE STRUCTURE

Degrees	Duration Full Time	Total Number of Credits	Fee Per Credit (AED)	Fee Per Credit (USD)
Amity Business School				
Bachelor of Business Administration	4 Years	123	2,100	580
Bachelor of Commerce in Accounting	4 Years	123	2,100	580
Bachelor of Finance	4 Years	123	2,100	580
Master of Business Administration	2 Years	45	2,200	605
Executive Master of Business Administration	2 Years	35	2,200	605
Post Graduate Diploma in Digital Marketing Strategies	1 Year	24	580	160
School of Engineering, Architecture and Interior Design				
Bachelor of Architecture	5 Years	162	2,200	605
Bachelor of Interior Design	4 Years	121	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Aerospace Engineering	4 Years	133	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology	4 Years	127	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	4 Years	135	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4 Years	125	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering	4 Years	139	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology	4 Years	123	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering	4 Years	140	2,200	605
School of Humanities, Arts and Applied Sciences				,
Bachelors of Fine Arts in Animation and Film Production	4 Years	120	2,100	580
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Digital Media and Communications	4 Years	120	2,100	580
Bachelor of Arts in Economics	4 Years	120	2,100	580
Bachelor of Fashion Design	4 Years	120	2,100	580
Bachelor of Hospitality and Tourism Management	4 Years	120	2,100	580
Bachelor of Science in Forensic Sciences	4 Years	120	2,200	605
Bachelor of Science in Psychology	4 Years	120	2,100	580
Master of Education	2 Years	36	3,000	825
Master of Science in Forensic Sciences	2 Years	45	2,500	685
Master of Science in Psychology	2 Years	42	3,000	825
Master of Laws	16 Months*	33	3,400	935

^{*12} Months with summer course

APPLICATION/REGISTRATION FEES			
CAA Degrees	AED	USD	
Application fee	AED 100	\$ 30	
Registration fee (per semester)	AED 500	\$ 137	
KHDA Degrees	AED	USD	
Application fee	AED 100	\$ 30	
Registration fee	AED 3,000	\$ 825	

Terms and Conditions

^{*}All Fees (including Registration & Application) are subject to VAT as applicable

SECURITY DEPOSIT			
	AED	USD	
Business, Foundation, and Tourism degrees	AED 2,000	\$ 550	
Architecture and Design, Computer Science, Engineering, Healthcare, Hospitality, ICT, Law, Media, and Science degrees	AED 3,000	\$ 825	

 $^{{}^{\}star}$ Refundable after the completion of your degree.

MEDICAL INSURANCE (PER YEAR)

AED 1,500 / \$ 415

VISA FEE (PER YEAR)			
	AED	USD	
Student outside UAE	AED 2,600	\$ 715	
Student inside UAE	AED 4,250	\$ 1,160	
Refundable deposit	AED 3,000	\$ 825	
Additional charge for express services	AED 1,500	\$ 415	

HOSTEL FEE (PER ACADEMIC YEAR)			
	AED	USD	
Single occupancy (per student)	AED 35,000	\$ 9,590	
Double occupancy (per student)	AED 20,000	\$ 5,480	
Refundable security deposit	AED 2,000	\$ 550	

^{*}Hostel fees includes free breakfast each day, free housekeeping and cleaning services once per week and free laundromat usage

TRANSPORTATION FEE (PER SEMESTER)			
Location	Sep to Jan	Feb to Jun	
Dubai Zone 1 (Al Qusais, Deira, Karama, Al Quoz)	AED 2,250	AED 2,250	
Dubai Zone 2 (Damac-2, Jebel Ali, Marina)	AED 2,750	AED 2,750	
Sharjah	AED 3,000	AED 3,000	
Ajman	AED 3,250	AED 3,250	
Umm Al Quwain	AED 3,500	AED 3,500	
Abu Dhabi & Al Ain	AED 4,000	AED 4,000	

^{*}Bus route availability is subject to the number of students.

^{*}Registration & Application fees are non-refundable